KOMPAKTNI DISTRIBUCNiI BLOKY

RPU2995
Unipolarni distribuéni blok - RPU 80-6 S

* Samostatné vstupy

« Snadné zapojeni

o VCetné Sroubl z pozinkované oceli
« Rychlé pfipojeni na DIN listu

POPIS PRODUKTU
SPECIFIKACE

Connections

Height (A)

Input A: wire cross-section stranded, max.
Input A: wire cross-section stranded, min.

Input A: wire cross-section with wire-end ferrules,
max.

Input A: wire cross-section with wire-end ferrules,
min.

Length (B)

Nominal insulation voltage
Number of inputs A
Number of outputs A
Number of outputs B

Output A: wire cross-section stranded with wire-
end ferrules, max.

Output A: wire cross-section stranded with wire-
end ferrules, min.

Output A: wire cross-section stranded, max.
Output A: wire cross-section stranded, min.

Output B: wire cross-section stranded with wire-
end ferrules, max.

66 mm

16 mm?

6 mm?

16 mm?

6 mm?

30 mm

600 V

16 mm?

2,5 mm?

16 mm?

2,5 mm?

6 mm?




Output B: wire cross-section stranded with wire-
end ferrules, min.

Output B: wire cross-section stranded, max.
Output B: wire cross-section stranded, min.
Screw type

Short-circuit current resistance ICW over 1s
Short-circuit current resistance IPK (peak value)
Trida kryti

Width (C)

2,5 mm?

6

2,5 mm?

Galvanized steel screws

3 kA

22 kA

1P20

46 mm

RPU125-B5
RPU160-85

RPU250-115 RPT125-65
RPUA0O-115 RPT 160-65

RPU125-B5
RPU160-85

RPU250-115 RPT125:65
RPUADO-11S RPT160-65



	KOMPAKTNÍ DISTRIBUČNÍ BLOKY
	RPU2995  Unipolární distribuční blok - RPU 80-6 S
	POPIS PRODUKTU
	SPECIFIKACE



